
SPASH Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 60 8
2 Port Washington 84 8
3 Verona Area 148 7
4 DC Everest 160 8
5 Wausau West 171 7
6 Rosholt 200 7
7 Beaver Dam 216 8
8 Phillips 262 7
9 Wausau East 264 7

10 Iola-Scandinavia 265 5
11 Pacelli 322 8
12 Baraboo 327 8
13 Auburndale 351 7
14 Merrill 368 7
15 Wisconsin Rapids 368 7
16 Marshfield 390 7
17 Edgar 421 8
18 Amherst 452 7
19 Northland Pines 478 7
20 Waupaca 578 7
21 Nekoosa 606 5

Adams-Friendship 3
Assumption 3
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SPASH Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 182 Jada Donaldson 00:19:29.6Beaver Dam 6:17 min/m1 1Freshman
2 309 Marissa Ellenbecker 00:19:29.6Edgar 6:17 min/m1 29
3 353 Erika Kisting 00:19:42.3Iola-Scandinavia 6:21 min/m1 311
4 654 Abeba Sullivan 00:19:52.1Port Washington 6:24 min/m1 412
5 1046 Brooke Jaworski 00:19:52.5Wausau West 6:24 min/m1 510
6 738 Maddie Hyland 00:19:52.9Stevens Point 6:24 min/m1 69
7 736 Grace Belson 00:20:04.5Stevens Point 6:28 min/m2 710
8 743 Mya Zajakowski 00:20:07.8Stevens Point 6:29 min/m3 812
9 189 Paige White 00:20:11.9Beaver Dam 6:30 min/m2 9Junior
10 352 Leighten Fischer 00:20:21.6Iola-Scandinavia 6:34 min/m2 1012
11 650 Emma Meyer 00:20:24.8Port Washington 6:35 min/m2 1111
12 265 Katelyn Spooner 00:20:31.6DC Everest 6:37 min/m1 1211
13 682 Jordan Zdroik 00:20:36.4Rosholt 6:38 min/m1 139
14 676 Brittany Gagas 00:20:36.8Rosholt 6:38 min/m2 1412
15 996 Mariah Haight 00:20:38.8Wausau East 6:39 min/m1 1511
16 742 Madelyn Schneider 00:20:39.7Stevens Point 6:39 min/m4 1610
17 603 Annalise Callaghan 00:20:40.3Northland Pines 6:40 min/m1 1710
18 649 Brenna Kautz 00:20:41.8Port Washington 6:40 min/m3 1812
19 652 Alexis Reichardt 00:20:42.3Port Washington 6:40 min/m4 1911
20 350 Jada Beacom 00:20:47.3Iola-Scandinavia 6:42 min/m3 2010
21 937 Leah Remiker 00:20:47.6Verona Area 6:42 min/m1 219
22 936 Olivia Rawson 00:20:54.1Verona Area 6:44 min/m2 229
23 741 Carly Olsen 00:20:57.1Stevens Point 6:45 min/m5 2310
24 105 Isabella Jewel 00:21:01.8Auburndale 6:47 min/m1 2410
25 264 Malorie Schmoll 00:21:08.5DC Everest 6:49 min/m2 2510
26 740 Kaylee Newland 00:21:12.1Stevens Point 6:50 min/m6 2611
27 613 Elizabeth Cisewski 00:21:12.3Pacelli 6:50 min/m1 2712
28 1089 Willow  Sering 00:21:18.5Wisconsin Rapids 6:52 min/m1 289
29 933 Jamie Hogan 00:21:24.4Verona Area 6:54 min/m3 299
30 679 Jenna Trzebiatowski 00:21:28.2Rosholt 6:55 min/m3 309
31 1044 Kayla Durr 00:21:33.1Wausau West 6:57 min/m2 3111
32 653 Elizabeth Shiflett 00:21:34.7Port Washington 6:57 min/m5 329
33 1043 Isabella D'Burke 00:21:35.4Wausau West 6:57 min/m3 3310
34 935 Preston Ploc 00:21:36.3Verona Area 6:58 min/m4 3412
35 260 Emma Jourdan 00:21:36.6DC Everest 6:58 min/m3 3512
36 541 Dalie Thomas 00:21:40.4Merrill 6:59 min/m1 3610
37 634 Kristin Belan 00:21:41.6Phillips 6:59 min/m1 3712
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SPASH Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 637 Annikka Johnson 00:21:41.8Phillips 6:59 min/m2 3810
39 647 Jill Cavanaugh 00:21:44.8Port Washington 7:00 min/m6 3910
40 539 Deanta Saunders 00:21:52.4Merrill 7:03 min/m2 4012
41 263 Sarah Philipps 00:21:54.8DC Everest 7:04 min/m4 4110
42 932 Franny Donovan 00:21:56.4Verona Area 7:04 min/m5 4212
43 150 Victoria Patten 00:21:58.3Baraboo 7:05 min/m1 4310
44 1050 Alivia Rass 00:21:58.9Wausau West 7:05 min/m4 449
45 639 Carolyn Neerdaels 00:22:01.1Phillips 7:06 min/m3 4511
46 1085 Lacey  Foate 00:22:04.8Wisconsin Rapids 7:07 min/m2 4612
47 262 Zoey Minnihan 00:22:05.2DC Everest 7:07 min/m5 4710
48 456 Madysen Bohman 00:22:06.3Marshfield 7:07 min/m1 489
49 457 Lilly O'Brien 00:22:07.4Marshfield 7:08 min/m2 4911
50 149 Cece Oettinger 00:22:08.6Baraboo 7:08 min/m2 509
51 261 Nicole Kleman 00:22:09.2DC Everest 7:08 min/m6 5111
52 106 Kali Karl 00:22:10.9Auburndale 7:09 min/m2 5211
53 620 Grace Van Handel 00:22:18.8Pacelli 7:11 min/m2 5310
54 616 Grace Engebretson 00:22:18.9Pacelli 7:11 min/m3 5410
55 307 Hannah Brewster 00:22:19.1Edgar 7:11 min/m2 5512
56 664 Clare Goodman 00:22:19.2Port Washington 7:12 min/m7 5611
57 739 Ellie Mallek 00:22:20.6Stevens Point 7:12 min/m7 5711
58 1047 Mackenzie Malone 00:22:23.2Wausau West 7:13 min/m5 5811
59 5 Alyssa Kuss 00:22:27.3Adams-Friendship 7:14 min/m1 <512
60 999 McKenna Taylor 00:22:31.8Wausau East 7:16 min/m2 599
61 737 McKenzie Fuehrer 00:22:36.3Stevens Point 7:17 min/m8 >711
62 259 Paige Edwards 00:22:40.1DC Everest 7:18 min/m7 6010
63 56 Lindsay Dose 00:22:40.8Amherst 7:18 min/m1 6110
64 993 Josie Bartishofski 00:22:42.4Wausau East 7:19 min/m3 6210
65 995 Sarah Croker 00:22:43.3Wausau East 7:19 min/m4 6310
66 188 Rachel Uhrich 00:22:43.8Beaver Dam 7:19 min/m3 64Sophomore
67 648 Katie Erlandson 00:22:44.4Port Washington 7:20 min/m8 >710
68 997 Rayne Holmson 00:22:44.6Wausau East 7:20 min/m5 659
69 152 Molly Stewart 00:22:45.4Baraboo 7:20 min/m3 669
70 677 Taylor Krogwold 00:22:45.7Rosholt 7:20 min/m4 6710
71 640 Lorren Sauter 00:22:47.7Phillips 7:21 min/m4 6811
72 183 Morgan Kuhl 00:22:49.1Beaver Dam 7:21 min/m4 69Sophomore
73 934 Ally Kundinger 00:22:51.3Verona Area 7:22 min/m6 7010
74 107 Anna Kollross 00:22:52.5Auburndale 7:22 min/m3 7110
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SPASH Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

75 931 Lucinda Bakken 00:22:54.6Verona Area 7:23 min/m7 729
76 187 Hailey Stofflet 00:22:58.6Beaver Dam 7:24 min/m5 73Junior
77 635 Elicia Ericksen 00:22:58.8Phillips 7:24 min/m5 7410
78 1048 Lizzy Mikulich 00:23:00.8Wausau West 7:25 min/m6 759
79 681 Amanda Wanta 00:23:10.7Rosholt 7:28 min/m5 7610
80 459 Sophia Schrodi 00:23:12.3Marshfield 7:29 min/m3 7711
81 184 Grace Madeiros 00:23:17.8Beaver Dam 7:30 min/m6 78Freshman
82 185 Justice Montoya 00:23:18.3Beaver Dam 7:31 min/m7 79Senior
83 186 Brooke St. Amour 00:23:20.6Beaver Dam 7:31 min/m8 >7Freshman
84 1045 Hannah Gessler 00:23:25.9Wausau West 7:33 min/m7 8011
85 1086 Haley  Goldberg 00:23:29.5Wisconsin Rapids 7:34 min/m3 8111
86 147 Abby Kingcade 00:23:30.7Baraboo 7:35 min/m4 829
87 680 Riley Walski 00:23:31.3Rosholt 7:35 min/m6 8312
88 1000 Brenna Urmanski 00:23:33.8Wausau East 7:36 min/m6 8412
89 58 Rebecca Ostrowski 00:23:40.3Amherst 7:38 min/m2 8510
90 258 Jenna Cooper 00:23:41.3DC Everest 7:38 min/m8 >711
91 148 Abby Moon 00:23:42.9Baraboo 7:39 min/m5 8610
92 108 Vanessa Mitchell 00:23:44.3Auburndale 7:39 min/m4 879
93 59 Tori Weier 00:23:46.2Amherst 7:40 min/m3 8810
94 615 Abigail Dahlseng 00:23:47.6Pacelli 7:40 min/m4 8910
95 998 Laurel Schuck 00:23:48.2Wausau East 7:40 min/m7 9010
96 675 Lexi Cordova 00:23:52.8Rosholt 7:42 min/m7 9112
97 146 Maddy Francis 00:23:55.3Baraboo 7:43 min/m6 9210
98 542 Hunter Zecca 00:23:56.3Merrill 7:43 min/m3 9310
99 1129 Victoria Nowak 00:24:00.6Waupaca 7:44 min/m1 94

100 594 Shannon Sorbo 00:24:02.3Nekoosa 7:45 min/m1 9512
101 54 Shayna Cisewski 00:24:02.3Amherst 7:45 min/m4 9611
102 538 Lily Reimann 00:24:02.8Merrill 7:45 min/m4 9711
103 636 Michaela Ericksen 00:24:04.8Phillips 7:46 min/m6 9812
104 617 Dominique Jamison 00:24:07.3Pacelli 7:46 min/m5 9910
105 455 Jocie Anderson 00:24:08.1Marshfield 7:47 min/m4 10010
106 606 Brooke Kowalski 00:24:10.8Northland Pines 7:48 min/m2 10111
107 536 Anne Herdt 00:24:12.6Merrill 7:48 min/m5 10210
108 608 Rhavyn Millis 00:24:13.8Northland Pines 7:48 min/m3 10311
109 1084 Cassidy  Coates 00:24:14.8Wisconsin Rapids 7:49 min/m4 10412
110 355 Natalie Rustad 00:24:14.8Iola-Scandinavia 7:49 min/m4 10511
111 614 Katy Czerwinski 00:24:16.1Pacelli 7:49 min/m6 1069
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SPASH Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

112 1131 Karina Lisogor 00:24:16.3Waupaca 7:49 min/m2 107
113 618 Maddie Kunze 00:24:17.7Pacelli 7:50 min/m7 10810
114 1087 Charlotte  Hanneman 00:24:18.9Wisconsin Rapids 7:50 min/m5 10911
115 145 Anica Flesch 00:24:20.8Baraboo 7:51 min/m7 11012
116 1128 Mya Snyder 00:24:25.6Waupaca 7:52 min/m3 111
117 314 Marissa Slack 00:24:26.8Edgar 7:53 min/m3 11212
118 638 Lindsey Meives 00:24:27.1Phillips 7:53 min/m7 11310
119 593 Emma McKeal 00:24:32.7Nekoosa 7:55 min/m2 11412
120 540 Autumn Schenzel 00:24:35.5Merrill 7:55 min/m6 11511
121 458 Lottie Schrodi 00:24:52.4Marshfield 8:01 min/m5 1169
122 110 Taylor Stanton 00:24:54.6Auburndale 8:02 min/m5 1179
123 1090 Kaidee  Voight 00:25:03.1Wisconsin Rapids 8:04 min/m6 11811
124 151 Jillian Shanks 00:25:03.3Baraboo 8:04 min/m8 >79
125 537 Sophie Priebe 00:25:10.1Merrill 8:07 min/m7 11910
126 313 Rose Paul 00:25:17.1Edgar 8:09 min/m4 12012
127 3 Anna Beaver 00:25:20.8Adams-Friendship 8:10 min/m2 <510
128 494 Emma Gilkerson 00:25:21.3Marshfield 8:10 min/m6 12110
129 55 Madelyn  David 00:25:22.3Amherst 8:11 min/m5 12210
130 460 Kendra Tremelling 00:25:27.5Marshfield 8:12 min/m7 12311
131 1091 Caitlyn  Whipple 00:25:30.6Wisconsin Rapids 8:13 min/m7 12411
132 1130 Kristin Petkvosek 00:25:41.9Waupaca 8:17 min/m4 125
133 57 Morgan  Gibbs 00:25:46.4Amherst 8:18 min/m6 1269
134 619 Paige Kussow 00:25:53.3Pacelli 8:21 min/m8 >711
135 356 Haley Ullom 00:26:14.8Iola-Scandinavia 8:28 min/m5 12710
136 85 Shelby Pierce 00:26:23.1Assumption 8:30 min/m1 <511
137 604 Jillian Gleason 00:26:24.5Northland Pines 8:31 min/m4 1289
138 607 Audrey Lindemann 00:26:29.3Northland Pines 8:32 min/m5 12912
139 589 Nicki Bakovka 00:26:33.1Nekoosa 8:33 min/m3 13012
140 605 Anna Hayes 00:26:40.7Northland Pines 8:36 min/m6 13112
141 311 Kateri Hackel 00:26:51.6Edgar 8:39 min/m5 13210
142 86 Emily Smith 00:27:08.7Assumption 8:45 min/m2 <511
143 591 Bridgett Cyboran 00:27:14.2Nekoosa 8:47 min/m4 13312
144 592 Brit Cyboran 00:27:15.5Nekoosa 8:47 min/m5 1349
145 308 McKenzie Durr 00:27:33.8Edgar 8:53 min/m6 13512
146 52 Elizabeth Andersen 00:27:45.6Amherst 8:57 min/m7 13612
147 310 Whitney Guenther 00:27:47.1Edgar 8:57 min/m7 13712
148 609 Morgan Phillipich 00:28:06.5Northland Pines 9:04 min/m7 1389
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SPASH Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

149 104 Sam Jensen 00:28:12.8Auburndale 9:06 min/m6 13912
150 109 Hannah Schulte 00:28:36.3Auburndale 9:13 min/m7 1409
151 6 Haeden Splinter 00:29:18.5Adams-Friendship 9:27 min/m3 <511
152 312 Lydia Myszka 00:29:37.6Edgar 9:33 min/m8 >710
153 1133 Lexi Tripp 00:29:57.2Waupaca 9:39 min/m5 141
154 87 Erin Sullivan 00:30:49.7Assumption 9:56 min/m3 <512
155 1134 Sarah Shambeau 00:33:55.4Waupaca 10:56 min/m6 142
156 1132 Isabella Elandt 00:35:52.3Waupaca 11:34 min/m7 143
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SPASH Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 10, 2016

Team name:
Team result: 60 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
1 6 738 Maddie Hyland 19:52.9 6
2 7 736 Grace Belson 20:04.5 7
3 8 743 Mya Zajakowski 20:07.8 8
4 16 742 Madelyn Schneider 20:39.7 16
5 23 741 Carly Olsen 20:57.1 23
6 26 740 Kaylee Newland 21:12.1 26
7 57 739 Ellie Mallek 22:20.6 57
8 61 737 McKenzie Fuehrer 22:36.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 84 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Port Washington

Team Points
1 4 654 Abeba Sullivan 19:52.1 4
2 11 650 Emma Meyer 20:24.8 11
3 18 649 Brenna Kautz 20:41.8 18
4 19 652 Alexis Reichardt 20:42.3 19
5 32 653 Elizabeth Shiflett 21:34.7 32
6 39 647 Jill Cavanaugh 21:44.8 39
7 56 664 Clare Goodman 22:19.2 56
8 67 648 Katie Erlandson 22:44.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 148 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Verona Area

Team Points
1 21 937 Leah Remiker 20:47.6 21
2 22 936 Olivia Rawson 20:54.1 22
3 29 933 Jamie Hogan 21:24.4 29
4 34 935 Preston Ploc 21:36.3 34
5 42 932 Franny Donovan 21:56.4 42
6 73 934 Ally Kundinger 22:51.3 70
7 75 931 Lucinda Bakken 22:54.6 72

Team name:
Team result: 160 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points
1 12 265 Katelyn Spooner 20:31.6 12
2 25 264 Malorie Schmoll 21:08.5 25
3 35 260 Emma Jourdan 21:36.6 35
4 41 263 Sarah Philipps 21:54.8 41
5 47 262 Zoey Minnihan 22:05.2 47
6 51 261 Nicole Kleman 22:09.2 51
7 62 259 Paige Edwards 22:40.1 60
8 90 258 Jenna Cooper 23:41.3 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 171 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points
1 5 1046 Brooke Jaworski 19:52.5 5
2 31 1044 Kayla Durr 21:33.1 31
3 33 1043 Isabella D'Burke 21:35.4 33
4 44 1050 Alivia Rass 21:58.9 44
5 58 1047 Mackenzie Malone 22:23.2 58
6 78 1048 Lizzy Mikulich 23:00.8 75
7 84 1045 Hannah Gessler 23:25.9 80

Team name:
Team result: 200 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt

Team Points
1 13 682 Jordan Zdroik 20:36.4 13
2 14 676 Brittany Gagas 20:36.8 14
3 30 679 Jenna Trzebiatowski 21:28.2 30
4 70 677 Taylor Krogwold 22:45.7 67
5 79 681 Amanda Wanta 23:10.7 76
6 87 680 Riley Walski 23:31.3 83
7 96 675 Lexi Cordova 23:52.8 91

Team name:
Team result: 216 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beaver Dam

Team Points
1 1 182 Jada Donaldson 19:29.6 1
2 9 189 Paige White 20:11.9 9
3 66 188 Rachel Uhrich 22:43.8 64
4 72 183 Morgan Kuhl 22:49.1 69
5 76 187 Hailey Stofflet 22:58.6 73
6 81 184 Grace Madeiros 23:17.8 78
7 82 185 Justice Montoya 23:18.3 79
8 83 186 Brooke St. Amour 23:20.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 262 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Phillips

Team Points
1 37 634 Kristin Belan 21:41.6 37
2 38 637 Annikka Johnson 21:41.8 38
3 45 639 Carolyn Neerdaels 22:01.1 45
4 71 640 Lorren Sauter 22:47.7 68
5 77 635 Elicia Ericksen 22:58.8 74
6 103 636 Michaela Ericksen 24:04.8 98
7 118 638 Lindsey Meives 24:27.1 113

Team name:
Team result: 264 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 264 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points
1 15 996 Mariah Haight 20:38.8 15
2 60 999 McKenna Taylor 22:31.8 59
3 64 993 Josie Bartishofski 22:42.4 62
4 65 995 Sarah Croker 22:43.3 63
5 68 997 Rayne Holmson 22:44.6 65
6 88 1000 Brenna Urmanski 23:33.8 84
7 95 998 Laurel Schuck 23:48.2 90

Team name:
Team result: 265 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points
1 3 353 Erika Kisting 19:42.3 3
2 10 352 Leighten Fischer 20:21.6 10
3 20 350 Jada Beacom 20:47.3 20
4 110 355 Natalie Rustad 24:14.8 105
5 135 356 Haley Ullom 26:14.8 127

Team name:
Team result: 322 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
1 27 613 Elizabeth Cisewski 21:12.3 27
2 53 620 Grace Van Handel 22:18.8 53
3 54 616 Grace Engebretson 22:18.9 54
4 94 615 Abigail Dahlseng 23:47.6 89
5 104 617 Dominique Jamison 24:07.3 99
6 111 614 Katy Czerwinski 24:16.1 106
7 113 618 Maddie Kunze 24:17.7 108
8 134 619 Paige Kussow 25:53.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 327 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Baraboo

Team Points
1 43 150 Victoria Patten 21:58.3 43
2 50 149 Cece Oettinger 22:08.6 50
3 69 152 Molly Stewart 22:45.4 66
4 86 147 Abby Kingcade 23:30.7 82
5 91 148 Abby Moon 23:42.9 86
6 97 146 Maddy Francis 23:55.3 92
7 115 145 Anica Flesch 24:20.8 110
8 124 151 Jillian Shanks 25:03.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 351 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 24 105 Isabella Jewel 21:01.8 24
2 52 106 Kali Karl 22:10.9 52
3 74 107 Anna Kollross 22:52.5 71
4 92 108 Vanessa Mitchell 23:44.3 87
5 122 110 Taylor Stanton 24:54.6 117
6 149 104 Sam Jensen 28:12.8 139
7 150 109 Hannah Schulte 28:36.3 140
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Team name:
Team result: 351 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points

Team name:
Team result: 368 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points
1 36 541 Dalie Thomas 21:40.4 36
2 40 539 Deanta Saunders 21:52.4 40
3 98 542 Hunter Zecca 23:56.3 93
4 102 538 Lily Reimann 24:02.8 97
5 107 536 Anne Herdt 24:12.6 102
6 120 540 Autumn Schenzel 24:35.5 115
7 125 537 Sophie Priebe 25:10.1 119

Team name:
Team result: 368 Team Pos: 15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points
1 28 1089 Willow  Sering 21:18.5 28
2 46 1085 Lacey  Foate 22:04.8 46
3 85 1086 Haley  Goldberg 23:29.5 81
4 109 1084 Cassidy  Coates 24:14.8 104
5 114 1087 Charlotte  Hanneman 24:18.9 109
6 123 1090 Kaidee  Voight 25:03.1 118
7 131 1091 Caitlyn  Whipple 25:30.6 124

Team name:
Team result: 390 Team Pos: 16

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
1 48 456 Madysen Bohman 22:06.3 48
2 49 457 Lilly O'Brien 22:07.4 49
3 80 459 Sophia Schrodi 23:12.3 77
4 105 455 Jocie Anderson 24:08.1 100
5 121 458 Lottie Schrodi 24:52.4 116
6 128 494 Emma Gilkerson 25:21.3 121
7 130 460 Kendra Tremelling 25:27.5 123

Team name:
Team result: 421 Team Pos: 17

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
1 2 309 Marissa Ellenbecker 19:29.6 2
2 55 307 Hannah Brewster 22:19.1 55
3 117 314 Marissa Slack 24:26.8 112
4 126 313 Rose Paul 25:17.1 120
5 141 311 Kateri Hackel 26:51.6 132
6 145 308 McKenzie Durr 27:33.8 135
7 147 310 Whitney Guenther 27:47.1 137
8 152 312 Lydia Myszka 29:37.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 452 Team Pos: 18

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 452 Team Pos: 18

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
1 63 56 Lindsay Dose 22:40.8 61
2 89 58 Rebecca Ostrowski 23:40.3 85
3 93 59 Tori Weier 23:46.2 88
4 101 54 Shayna Cisewski 24:02.3 96
5 129 55 Madelyn  David 25:22.3 122
6 133 57 Morgan  Gibbs 25:46.4 126
7 146 52 Elizabeth Andersen 27:45.6 136

Team name:
Team result: 478 Team Pos: 19

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines

Team Points
1 17 603 Annalise Callaghan 20:40.3 17
2 106 606 Brooke Kowalski 24:10.8 101
3 108 608 Rhavyn Millis 24:13.8 103
4 137 604 Jillian Gleason 26:24.5 128
5 138 607 Audrey Lindemann 26:29.3 129
6 140 605 Anna Hayes 26:40.7 131
7 148 609 Morgan Phillipich 28:06.5 138

Team name:
Team result: 578 Team Pos: 20

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca

Team Points
1 99 1129 Victoria Nowak 24:00.6 94
2 112 1131 Karina Lisogor 24:16.3 107
3 116 1128 Mya Snyder 24:25.6 111
4 132 1130 Kristin Petkvosek 25:41.9 125
5 153 1133 Lexi Tripp 29:57.2 141
6 155 1134 Sarah Shambeau 33:55.4 142
7 156 1132 Isabella Elandt 35:52.3 143

Team name:
Team result: 606 Team Pos: 21

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Nekoosa

Team Points
1 100 594 Shannon Sorbo 24:02.3 95
2 119 593 Emma McKeal 24:32.7 114
3 139 589 Nicki Bakovka 26:33.1 130
4 143 591 Bridgett Cyboran 27:14.2 133
5 144 592 Brit Cyboran 27:15.5 134

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship

Team Points
1 59 5 Alyssa Kuss 22:27.3 <5
2 127 3 Anna Beaver 25:20.8 <5
3 151 6 Haeden Splinter 29:18.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points

September 10, 2016 5 of 6Page



Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
1 136 85 Shelby Pierce 26:23.1 <5
2 142 86 Emily Smith 27:08.7 <5
3 154 87 Erin Sullivan 30:49.7 <5
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